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- PRODUCT OF FRANCE

Pack and Case Specificatio

Pack Net Weight
90g

Case Size (LxWxH)
15.35"x 11.65"x 2.45"

Master Case GTIN
03700478532801

Ingredients

Packs per Case
16

Case Gross Weight

3.8lb

Case Cube
0.25ft3

Cases per Pallet
250 (10/25)

Expiration date codification
HHEHR RO

CREAM (MILK CREAM, STABILIZER: CARRAGEENANS), WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER, EGG
YOLK, CARAMEL (SUGAR, WATER, WHEAT GLUCOSE), SEMI-SKIM MILK,
BUTTERCREAM SALTED WITH GUERANDE SALT (SUGAR, FRESH CREAM, BUTTER
SALTED WITH GUERANDE SALT), SUGAR, ALMOND POWDER, BROWN SUGAR,
GELLING PREPARATION (FISH GELATIN, POTATO MALTODEXTRIN), MODIFIED POTATO
STARCH, GELLING AGENT: PECTINS, COLOURING: PLAIN CARAMEL, SALT, COLORING:

CONCENTRATED BEETROOT JUICE.

Allergens

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS, FISH, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN,
NUTS. MAY CONTAIN: TRACES OF SOY, MOLLUSCS, SHELLFISH, CELERY, MUSTARD,
SULPHITES, PEANUTS, LUPIN, SESAME SEEDS, OTHER NUTS.

Directions

Thaw and serve.

Remove the plastic film, turn the product out by tearing the packaging. Leave to defrost in the

refrigerator for 3 hours.

». Caramel Delight 16/3.150z

Passion caramel
62172

} FROZEN SWEET
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> INDIVIDUAL DESSERT

Product Description

- Caramel delight with a crumble base topped with a light Toffee cream.

Microbiological

E. Coli: <10cfu/g

Bacillus Cereus: <100cfu/g

Lactic Bacteria mesophiles: <1000 cfu/g
Staphilococcus coagulase positive: <100 cfu/g
Salmonella: Absence in 25g

Listeria Monocytogenes: Absence in 259

Physical Nutrition

Unit diameter: 2.75" (7cm). 11
Unit weight: 3.15 oz (90g). NUtrltlon FaCtS
16 servings per container
Serving size 1 unit (90g)
Amount per serving
Calories 390
% Daily Value*
o Total Fat 26g 33%
Organoleptic Selusted P 153 8%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 135mg 45%
Sodium 80mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 329 12%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 11g
Includes 169 Added Sugars 30%
Protein 5g
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 79mg 6%
Certificates and Claims |l o
Potassium 100mg 2%
BRC, IFS, GMO FREE. s f o coneis 0y e 3080 covesa
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Do not thaw and refreeze. After thawing, eat
within 24 hours and keep the product refrigerated.
BBD: 18 months.
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